Nationell Ranking: 2023

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on
Karde Menn Veteran Individuell 04.06.2024. 05:01
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1914 - 1983 Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only same rank

T1 17.05.2023 Thionville European Championships Veterans 040
T2 17.05.2023 Thionville European Championships Veterans 050
T3 17.05.2023 Thionville European Championships Veterans 060
T4 17.05.2023 Thionville European Championships Veterans 070
T7 07.07.2023 Paris Veterans World Criterium 050
T8 07.07.2023 Paris Veterans World Criterium 060
T9 09.09.2023 Uppsala Uppsala Cup Senior
T10 16.09.2023 Stockholm Challenge Bernadotte Senior
T14 16.09.2023 Budapest EVF Circuit 050
T15 23.09.2023 Turku Kupittaa Tournament - Nordic Challenge Senior
T16 24.09.2023 Turku EVF Circuit Turku 040
T17 24.09.2023 Turku EVF Circuit Turku 060
T18 04.10.2023 Kaariku Nordic Championships Senior
T19 28.10.2023 Oslo Oslo Cup 2023 Senior
T22 11.11.2023 Madrid Ciudad de Madrid Cup 050
T24 16.12.2023 Terni EVF Circuit 060
T29 06.01.2024 Guildford - London EVF Circuit 050
T30 06.01.2024 Guildford - London EVF Circuit 060
T32 20.01.2024 Karlskrona Faktmaran - The Fencing Marathon Senior
T33 24.02.2024 Stockholm Stockholm International Veteran Open 040
T34 24.02.2024 Stockholm Stockholm International Veteran Open 060
T35 24.02.2024 Stockholm Stockholm International Veteran Open 050
T36 24.02.2024 Stockholm Stockholm International Veteran Open 070
T37 16.03.2024 Stockholm Challenge Eugéne Fillol Senior
T38 23.03.2024 Luled Swedish championships seniors Senior
T39 06.04.2024 Gdansk EVF Circuit 060
T43 06.04.2024 Borgholm Swedish Championships U20 and veterans VET
T44 27.04.2024 Athens EVF Circuit 050
T45 27.04.2024 Athens EVF Circuit 060
T48 11.05.2024 Stockholm Djurgarden Epee Senior
T49 25.05.2024 Malmo Malmo International - Nordic Championships Senior
T50 25.05.2024 Malmo Malmo International - Nordic Championships O70
T51 25.05.2024 Malmo Malmo International - Nordic Championships 060
T52 25.05.2024 Malmo Malmo International - Nordic Championships O50
T53 25.05.2024 Malmo Malmo International - Nordic Championships 040

rank points initial name

nation clubs

yob T1T2T3 T4T7T8 T9T10T14T15T16 T17 T18T19T22 T24 T29 T3(

1 276,4 0 TIVENIUS Jan
WENDT

2 1642 0 Carl-Henrik

3 119,8 0 ASHRAFI Ehsan

4 982 0 AKERBERG
Thomas
SJODAHL

5 836 0 Fredrik

6 792 0 OSTE_RBERG
Henning
ELMFELDT

! 78 0 Mathias

8 658 0 PERTOFT Jens

9 58 0 FORSSE Tor

10 564 0 EI:FVERSON
Goran

10 564 O SVENSSON Per

12 514 0 SWENNING
Joar

13 496 0 DAN_IELSON
Martin
LARSSON

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

ST FFF

Stockholm 1961 100 18 27
ST FFF

Stockholm 1964 20 18 27
ST FFF

Stockholm 1973 (6) 15 15
ST AFK

Stockholm 1959 55 13,2

ST SAF 1963 10 10,8 10
Solna

ST DIF

Stockholm 1961 40

ST FFF

Stockholm 1968 30

ST SAF 1968 10 10
Solna

ST FFF

Stockholm 1972 20
STUF 1955 6 6

Uppsala

SYMF19 g6 30

Malmd

ST UF 1967 3 6 0
Uppsala

ST SAF 1968 10

Solna

SY MF19

13,2

15,6

8,4

13,2

10,8

10,8

(3.6)

(6)

3,6

(3.6

(3.6)
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48,8
47,6

44
40,8
36,4
29,2
28,4
27
27
25,4
25,2
25,2
21,6
20,8
19,4
19,2
19,2
19
18,4
18,4
16
16
15
14,4
14,4
14,4
13,4
12
10,8
10
10
10
10

10

8,4

8,4

Richard SWE
ARONOWITSCH SWE
Niklas

SEGERSTEN SWE
Per

SUNDKVIST

Petter SWE
BARVESTAD

Rickard SWE
KRETSCHMER SWE
Jan

EIRITZ Jacob  SWE

VIKLUND Nils  SWE
TORESSON

Clas SWE
WITT Michael
Robin PER

BORICS Gabor SWE
OBERG Gustav SWE

DAHN Thorsten SWE

ADOLFSSON
HEDIN Stefan

SANDELL Johan SWE
BARVESTAD

SWE

Peter SWE
AGERBERG

Niklas SWE
DAHLSTEN SWE
Peter

ANDERSSON SWE
Ola

WESTMAN SWE
Jonatan

MALHOTRA SWE
Dev

LAURELL

Christer SWE
STROM Johan SWE
LAESTADIUS SWE
Andreas

ENGSTROM SWE
Urban

FRIGYESI Attila SWE
BENKESTOCK SWE
Kurt

FRANZEN Peter SWE

SIPOS Szilard SWE

WIEMERSLAGE USA
Lyle

BERGGREN SWE
Jonas

LANSAKER Par SWE

ARVIUS Fredrik SWE

BRUNELIUS
Anders

SANDGREN Per SWE

SWE

KRONA Daniel SWE

MARELIUS

Fredrick SWE

Malmo

ST SAF
Solna

ST UF
Uppsala
SY MF19
Malmo
SY KFK
Kalmar
VS AFF
Goteborg
ST UF
Uppsala
ST FFF
Stockholm
ST FFF
Stockholm
ST ZRD
Stockholm
VS GFK
Goteborg
VS AFF
Goteborg
SY MF19
Malmo

ST SAF
Solna

ST ZRD
Stockholm
SY KFK
Kalmar
ST SAF
Solna

ST L6FK
Liding®
ST FFF
Stockholm
VS AFF
Goteborg
ST AFK
Stockholm
ST SAF
Solna

ST FFF
Stockholm
VS GFK
Goteborg
ST SAF
Solna

SY LUGI
Lund

ST FFF
Stockholm
ST FFF
Stockholm
ST AFK
Stockholm
ST UF
Uppsala
SY MF19
Malmd

ST UF
Uppsala
ST LOFK
Liding®
ST FFF
Stockholm
ST FFF
Stockholm
SY MF19
Malmo

ST FFF
Stockholm

1967
1962

1969

1979

1983

1971

1972

1962

1962

1960

1973

1983

1958

1976

1968

1956

1980

1969

1972

1983

1972

1961

1959

1972

1958

1971

1961

1964

1970

1982

1969

1963

1975 10

1980

1966

1975

1964

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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49 8,4 0 SCHIOLER SWE STFFF 1967
Thomas Stockholm
52 6 o ALMOREN  gpp VSAPK 1469
Patrik Alingsas
52 6 0 CARPING Jonas SWE EJnZUGI 1976
52 6 0 BILLING Jonas SWE STFFF 1968 6
Stockholm
52 6 0 AXELSSON gy STLOPK yg66
Joakim Lidingd
GOTTESLEBEN ST FFF
5% 5 0 Claas SWE Stockholm 1965
57 3 0 VON GEIJER SWE S'T_Lol_‘:K 1971 3
Jonas Liding®
WIMAN ST FFF
573 0 Carl-Johan SWE Stockholm 1972) |3
57 3 0 NORRBY Soren SWE S.T.LOI..:K 1973 3
Liding®
all-assigned-competitions
title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Challenge Eugéne Fillol Stockholm  SWE 18.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior 4 C 16.03.2024
2 EVF Circuit Gdansk POL 15.04.2023 15.04.2023 040 3 D 06.04.2024
3 EVF Circuit Gdansk POL 15.04.2023 15.04.2023 O50 3 D 06.04.2024
4 EVF Circuit Gdansk POL 15.04.2023 15.04.2023 060 3 D 06.04.2024
5 EVF Circuit Gdansk POL 15.04.2023 15.04.2023 O70 3 D 06.04.2024
6 Svenska masterskapen for 01000 SWE  22.04.2023 23.04.2023 Senior 4 C 23.03.2024
seniorer och veteraner
7 Svenska masterskapen for - 01000 SWE  22.04.202323.04.2023 VET 2 06.04.2024
seniorer och veteraner
8 Djurgérden Epee Stockholm  SWE 13.05.2023 14.05.2023 Senior 4 11.05.2024
9 European Championships 0 vile  FRA 17.05.2023 21.05.2023 050 B
Veterans
10 European Championships — ohvile  FRA  17.05.202321.052023040 1 B
Veterans
11 European Championships  rpionvile  FRA  17.05.202321.052023060 1 B
Veterans
12 European Championships  rpionvile  FRA - 17.05.2023 21.05.2023 070 1 B
Veterans
13 Malmo International Malmo SWE 03.06.2023 04.06.2023 O70 2 D 25.05.2024
14 Malmo International Malmo SWE 03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior 4 B 25.05.2024
15 Malmé International Malmo SWE 03.06.2023 04.06.2023 040 2 D 25.05.2024
16 Malmo International Malmo SWE 03.06.2023 04.06.2023 O50 2 D 25.05.2024
17 Malmo International Malmo SWE 03.06.2023 04.06.2023 060 2 D 25.05.2024
18 Veterans World Criterium Paris FRA 07.07.2023 10.07.2023 O70 3 D
19 Veterans World Criterium Paris FRA 07.07.2023 10.07.2023 O60 3 D
20 Veterans World Criterium Paris FRA 07.07.2023 10.07.2023 O50 3 D
21 Veterans World Criterium Paris FRA 07.07.2023 10.07.2023 040 3 D
22 Uppsala Cup Uppsala SWE 09.09.2023 10.09.2023 Senior 4 D
23 Uppsala Cup Uppsala SWE 09.09.2023 10.09.2023 Senior 4 D 09.09.2023
24 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 16.09.2023 17.09.2023 O50 3 D
25 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 16.09.2023 17.09.2023 O60 3 D
26 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 16.09.2023 17.09.2023 O70 3 D
27 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 16.09.2023 17.09.2023 O60 3 D 16.09.2023
28 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 16.09.2023 17.09.2023 O70 3 D 16.09.2023
29 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 16.09.2023 17.09.2023 O50 3 D 16.09.2023
30 Challenge Bernadotte Stockholm  SWE 16.09.2023 16.09.2023 Senior 4 C
31 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 16.09.2023 17.09.2023 040 3 D
32 Challenge Bernadotte Stockholm  SWE 16.09.2023 16.09.2023 Senior 4 C 16.09.2023
33 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 16.09.2023 17.09.2023 040 3 D 16.09.2023
34 Kupittaa Tournament - Nordic FIN  23.00.2023 23.09.2023 Senior 4  C
Challenge
35 E‘;gﬁg@?“mamem - Nordic ¢ FIN  23.00.202323.09.2023 Senior 4  C 23.09.2023
36 EVF Circuit Turku Turku FIN  24.09.2023 24.09.2023 060 3 D
37 EVF Circuit Turku Turku FIN  24.09.2023 24.09.2023 O70 3 D 24.09.2023
38 EVF Circuit Turku Turku FIN  24.09.2023 24.09.2023 O70 3 D
39 EVF Circuit Turku Turku FIN  24.09.2023 24.09.2023 060 3 D 24.09.2023
40 EVF Circuit Turku Turku FIN  24.09.2023 24.09.2023 O50 3 D 24.09.2023
41 EVF Circuit Turku Turku FIN  24.09.2023 24.09.2023 040 3 D 24.09.2023
42 EVF Circuit Turku Turku FIN  24.09.2023 24.09.2023 040 3 D
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EVF Circuit Turku
Nordic Championships

Oslo Cup 2023

Oslo Cup 2023
Ciudad de Madrid Cup
Ciudad de Madrid Cup
Ciudad de Madrid Cup
Ciudad de Madrid Cup
Ciudad de Madrid Cup
Ciudad de Madrid Cup
Ciudad de Madrid Cup
Ciudad de Madrid Cup
EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit
EVF Circuit
EVF Circuit
EVF Circuit
EVF Circuit
EVF Circuit
EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

Faktmaran - The Fencing
Marathon

Faktmaran - The Fencing
Marathon

Stockholm International
Veteran Open

Stockholm International
Veteran Open

Stockholm International
Veteran Open

Stockholm International
Veteran Open

Stockholm International
Veteran Open

Stockholm International
Veteran Open

Stockholm International
Veteran Open

Stockholm International
Veteran Open

Challenge Eugéne Fillol
Svenska masterskapen for
seniorer

EVF Circuit

Svenska mésterskapen for
juniorer och veteraner
EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

Turku
Kaariku
Oslo

Oslo
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Terni
Terni
Terni
Terni
Terni
Terni
Terni
Terni
Guildford -
London
Guildford -
London
Guildford -
London
Guildford -
London
Guildford -
London
Guildford -
London
Guildford -
London
Guildford -
London

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm

Stockholm
Stockholm
Luled
Gdansk
Borgholm

Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdansk
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens

FIN
EST

NOR
NOR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
POL

SWE

POL
POL
POL
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

24.09.2023 24.09.2023 O50
04.10.2023 08.10.2023 Senior

28.10.2023 29.10.2023 Senior
28.10.2023 29.10.2023 Senior
11.11.2023 11.11.2023 O70
11.11.2023 11.11.2023 O60
11.11.2023 11.11.2023 O70
11.11.2023 11.11.2023 O60
11.11.2023 11.11.2023 O50
11.11.2023 11.11.2023 O50
11.11.2023 11.11.2023 O40
11.11.2023 11.11.2023 O40
16.12.2023 17.12.2023 O70
16.12.2023 17.12.2023 040
16.12.2023 17.12.2023 O70
16.12.2023 17.12.2023 040
16.12.2023 17.12.2023 060
16.12.2023 17.12.2023 060
16.12.2023 17.12.2023 O50
16.12.2023 17.12.2023 O50

06.01.2024 07.01.2024 040

06.01.2024 07.01.2024 040

06.01.2024 07.01.2024 O50

06.01.2024 07.01.2024 O50

06.01.2024 07.01.2024 O60

06.01.2024 07.01.2024 O60

06.01.2024 07.01.2024 O70

06.01.2024 07.01.2024 O70

20.01.2024 21.01.2024 Senior

20.01.2024 21.01.2024 Senior

24.02.2024 25.02.2024 O50

24.02.2024 25.02.2024 O50

24.02.2024 25.02.2024 040

24.02.2024 25.02.2024 040

24.02.2024 25.02.2024 O70

24.02.2024 25.02.2024 O70

24.02.2024 25.02.2024 O60

24.02.2024 25.02.2024 060
16.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior
23.03.2024 25.03.2024 Senior
06.04.2024 06.04.2024 O70
06.04.2024 07.04.2024 VET

06.04.2024 06.04.2024 O50
06.04.2024 06.04.2024 040
06.04.2024 06.04.2024 O60
27.04.2024 28.04.2024 O60
27.04.2024 28.04.2024 O70
27.04.2024 28.04.2024 O70
27.04.2024 28.04.2024 060
27.04.2024 28.04.2024 O50
27.04.2024 28.04.2024 O50
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11.11.2023
11.11.2023

11.11.2023
11.11.2023

16.12.2023
16.12.2023

16.12.2023

16.12.2023
06.01.2024

06.01.2024

06.01.2024

06.01.2024

20.01.2024

24.02.2024

24.02.2024

24.02.2024

24.02.2024

27.04.2024

27.04.2024

27.04.2024

8
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For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

EVF Circuit

EVF Circuit

Djurgarden Epee

Malmé International - Nordic
Championships

Malmo International - Nordic
Championships

Malmé International - Nordic
Championships

Malmo International - Nordic
Championships

Malmé International - Nordic
Championships

ophardt@fencing.se

Athens
Athens
Stockholm

Malmd

Malmd

Malmo

Malmo

Malmd

GRE
GRE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

27.04.2024 28.04.2024 040
27.04.2024 28.04.2024 040
11.05.2024 12.05.2024 Senior

25.05.2024 26.05.2024 Senior

25.05.2024 26.05.2024 O70

25.05.2024 26.05.2024 O60

25.05.2024 26.05.2024 O50

25.05.2024 26.05.2024 040
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27.04.2024
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